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APPEL GÉNÉRIQUE 2016 
DÉFI 2 - ÉNERGIE  PROPRE, SÛRE ET EFFICACE

nombre
de projets

budget
M€

JCJC

13,9%

Projets sélectionnés

Propositions complètes évaluées

Taux de succès 
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budget
M€

JCJC

11

nombre
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budget
M€

PRC

12,3%

18

146

12,6%

8,6

68,3
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13,9%

10

72

12,8%

5,6

43,8
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budget
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PRCI

79

14,5%

2,5

17,1




